
THE KOREAN RESTAURANT

Our gluten free menu is prepares in a kitchen that handles gluten.
While we take precautions, we cannot guarantee the absence of gluten traces.    

Allergen Icon Guide

All our dishes may contain traces of nuts, molluscs, crustaceans, soy, gluten, sesame  
Food Allergies & Intolerance 
Before ordering your food and drinks, please speak to our staff about your requirements you may have. 
All dishes will be served to your table as soon they are ready. All prices are inclusive of VAT. 
A service charge of 12.5% will be applied. 

NOTICE 



Food

Menu Option Price

SOJU SHARING
PAN FRIED

Dumplings
Pan-fried Korean dumplings 
contain soy, wheat, sesame, gluten.
Served with a SOJU soy dipping sauce

Contains soybean curd  

전채

부침

DEEP FRIED 튀김

HalalSpicy VegetarianV

만두 Vegetable 6.00야채

Chicken 닭고기

V

6.50

6.50
Non-Halal chicken  

Beef Boolgogi 소불고기
Non-Halal beef  

Pancake
Savoury pancake with
spring onion contains egg and 
served with SOJU soy sauce

전 Kimchi 11.00김치 V

11.00Seafood Mix & Spring Onions 해물 & 파

Sweet Sour
Lightly battered strips with
a sweet and sour sauce

탕수 Vegetable Dumplings 8.50야채만두

9.00

10.50

Kimchi Stir-fried
Pan-fried Kimchi with options
of Tofu and Pork Belly

김치볶음 Tofu 10.00두부

Pork 돼지

V

11.00Tofu & Pork 두부 삼겹살

V- 7pcs

- 11pcs

Squid 오징어 - 11pcs

Menu Option Price

GLUTENSESAMESOYA

PHOTO

Soy sauce contains

GLUTEN

GLUTEN

SOYA

Soy sauce contains

GLUTENSOYA

Soy sauce contains

GLUTENSOYA

Sauce contains

GLUTENSESAMESOYA

GLUTENSOYA

GLUTENSOYA

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT



Menu Option Price

SOJU SHARING

Sweet Spicy
Deep fried battered with  
fiery sweet chilli sauce

전채

강정 8.50

Chicken 닭고기

10.50

9.00

6.50

King Prawn 새우

Vegetable Dumplings 야채만두 V

2.00 +

+ 3.00

+ 3.00

Cheese 치즈

Glass Noodle Roll
Deep fried glass noodle roll

김말이 V

7.50Sweet Corn Cheese
Sweet corn with mozzarella cheese meltsPHOTO

콘치즈

9.50

Rice and fish cakes with vegetables 
simmered in a sizzling spicy sauce

Sweet Spicy Rice Cake 떡볶이

Topping
Mozzarella cheese melts

Dumplings 군만두
Deep fried vegetable dumplings

Glass Noodle Roll 김말이
Deep fried glass noodle roll

HalalSpicy VegetarianV

WHEAT

WHEAT

Sauce contains

Sauce contains

SESAME WHEAT

WHEAT CEREAL

SESAME GLUTENSOYA WHEAT

Sauce contains

WHEAT

SESAME WHEAT

SESAME WHEAT



SOUP 국

Menu Option Price

Dumpling
Eggs, mixed vegetables,   
kelp stock soup

만두국 4.50

5.00

Vegetable Dumplings 야채만두 V
Contains soybean curd  

Chicken Dumplings 닭만두
Non-Halal  

Egg
Eggs, mixed vegetables, kelp stock soup

계란국 V 3.50

Seaweed
kelp stock soup, Seaweed

미역국 V 4.00

Soybean Paste
Soybean paste stock based soup with vegetables and tofu

된장국 V 4.00

ACCOMPANIMENTS 반찬

Menu Option Price

Home-made Kimchi 김치 4.00

4.00

4.00

7.50

Napa Cabbage Kimchi 배추김치

Radish Kimchi 깍두기

Cucumber Kimchi 오이김치

Assorted Kimchi 모듬김치

KIMCHI 김치

A traditional favourite of Korean - layers of fermented cabbage, radish or cucumber with a garlic and chili sauce.
All of our Kimchi are made in-house for the benefits of healthier and freshness.
 

Cabbage, Cucumber, Radish Kimchi

V

HalalSpicy VegetarianV

HalalSpicy VegetarianV

PHOTO

PHOTO

PHOTO

PHOTO



Lightly Seasoned or 
Pickled Vegetables 나물

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

7.00

Sliced Pickled Radish 무채

Bean Sprouts  숙주나물

Spinach 시금치

Courgette 호박무침나물

Toasted Seaweed(Laver) 구운김

Sliced Spring Onions 파절이

Assorted Vegetables 모듬나물

Pickled radish, Bean sprouts, Spinach & Courgette

A traditional dish pairs with
any starter, main or barbecue menu 

V

VEGETABLES 야채

SOJU BARBECUE 구이

Menu Option Price

Vegetables 야채 4.00

2.50

7.50

Lettuce 상추

Lettuce Basket 쌈

Sliced Garlics & Green Chillies  
 &마늘 고추

V
Best pair with barbecue to wrap 
everything together in one bite 

Lettuce, Cucumber, Carrot, Garlics and Chillies

Menu Option Price

Sweet Soy Sauce 간장양념 9.00

9.50

13.50

11.00

11.00

10.50

12.00

12.00Salmon 연어

Chicken Thigh (Skin / boneless)    닭갈비

Marinated with mouth-watering  
SOJU special sweet soy sauce

Beef Short Rib (bone)   엘에이갈비

Beef Boolgogi    소불고기

Lamb Chop   양갈비

Beef Short Rib (boneless)   편갈비

Squid   오징어

King Prawns   대하

Menu Option Price

HalalSpicy VegetarianV

HalalSpicy VegetarianV

PHOTO

PHOTO



Squid   매운오징어

King Prawns   대하

Chilli Spicy Sauce 고추장양념 9.00

13.50
 9.50

 10.50
 12.00 

Chicken Thigh (Skin / boneless)    
매운닭갈비

Marinated with SOJU signature chilli sauce

Pork Belly   매운삼겹살

Lamb Chop   양갈비

Soybean Paste Sauce 된장양념 9.00

9.50
12.00Salmon 연어

Chicken Thigh (Skin / boneless)    
된장닭갈비

Marinated with SOJU signature 
Korean soybean paste sauce Pork Belly   된장삼겹살

Sauce-less 생고기 12.00

10.00

9.50

12.00

Ox Tongue 소혀

Pork Belly 삼겹살

King Prawns 대하

Beef Ribeye Steak   등심

For the meat fanatics

Assorted Barbecue 구이모듬 38.00

38.00

Beef Only  소고기모듬

For the Picky, the Wonderer, 
the Gourmand

Ribeye, Beef Boolgogi, Ox Tongue, 
Short Rib & L.A. Galbi

All the meat 고기모듬
Beef Boolgogi, Spicy Pork Belly, Spicy Chiken 
Pyeon Galbi, Lamb Chop

45.00Halal Special 할랄모듬
Beef Boolgogi, Spicy Chiken, 
Sweet Soy Chicken, Lamb chop

42.00Seafood 해물모듬
King Prawn, Salmon, Squid, Mussel, Scallop

45.00Surf and Turf 육해공모듬
Beef Boolgogi, Spicy Pork, Spicy Chiken,
King Prawn, Scallop 

11.50Vegetables Only 야채모듬

Potato, Courgette, Sweet Potato, Onion, Mushroom

V

PHOTO

PHOTO

PHOTO

PHOTO



RICE 밥

Menu Option Price

Bibimbap in Hot Stone Pot
돌솥비빔밥

9.50 

9.00

10.50

11.50

Pork Boolgogi 돼지불고기

Chicken Boogogi 닭불고기

Beef Boolgogi 소불고기

Dolsot Bibimbap 돌솥비빔밥

A hearty mixture of sticky rice, vegetables - spinach, radish, bean shoots, carrots, cucumber, courgette, mushroom, raw egg yolk
and sesame oil served sizzling hot in a stone pot served with chilli sauce or seasoned soy sauce or gluten free spicy sauce.

Salmon 연어

10.50Seafood 해물

8.50Vegetable 야채 V

9.50Tofu 두부 V

0.50+Fried Egg 계란프라이Topping

Menu Option Price

Stir-Fried on Pan   볶음 8.00

10.50

11.50

9.50

Vegetable 야채

Tofu 두부

Squid 오징어

Stir-Pried on Pan 볶음

Stir-fried vegetable with options either in chilli sauce or marinated beef in sweet soy sauce. Served with rice.
Gluten free option available.

Pork 돼지고기

9.00Chicken 닭고기

10.50Beef Boolgogi 소불고기

Stir-fried rice with options of egg 
or kimchi or mixed seafood

V

V

Steamed Rice   밥

Plain pressure steamed short grain sticky rice

3.50V

HalalSpicy VegetarianV

PHOTO



Menu Option Price

Stir-fried Rice 볶음밥

Stir-fried Rice  볶음밥 7.00 

9.50
9.50

Egg 계란

Kimchi 김치

Seafood Mix & Egg 해물

Stir-fried rice with options of egg 
or kimchi or mixed seafood

V

V

0.50+Fried Egg 계란프라이Topping

NOODLES 면

Menu Option Price

Thick Noodles   우동 9.00 

10.50

Vegetable 야채

Tofu 두부

9.50Chicken 닭고기

10.50Beef Boolgogi 소불고기

Thick stir-fried noodles. 
With vegetables, oyster sauce 
and sesame oil.
Vegan, Spicy , Soy sauce options
are subject to availability.

11.50Seafood 해물

V

Glass Noodles   잡채 9.00 

10.50

Vegetable 야채

Tofu 두부

9.50Chicken 닭고기

10.50Beef Boolgogi 소불고기

Stir-fried glass noodles. 
With vegetables, soy sauce
and sesame oil.
Gluten free available.

11.50Seafood 해물

V

V

Ramyun Noodles   불라면 9.00 

10.00

Vegetable 야채

Tofu 두부

10.00Chicken 닭고기

10.50Beef Boolgogi 소불고기

Noodles and vegetables  
in mild spicy hot soup with
option to choose a topping.

10.00Pork Boolgogi 돼지불고기

V

V

HalalSpicy VegetarianV

PHOTO

PHOTO



Cold Noodles   냉면 10.00 

10.00

Cold Soup Noodles 물냉면

Spicy Cold Noodles 비빔냉면Buckwheat noodles 
in a frozen beef broth with 
sliced beef brisket, pickled radish,
cucumber, apple and hard-boiled egg on top. 

COOKED ON POT 찌개

All cooked on pots are served with bowl of steamed rice.

Menu Price

Kimchi Soup
Pork in a rich hot pot of spicy Kimchi and tofu.

김치찌개 11.50

Short Beef Rib Soup 
A delicate soup made from short beef ribs
with radish and glass noodles.  

갈비탕 11.50

Spicy Beef Soup 
Beef brisket, bracken, egg and mushrooms with glass noodles 
in a beef broth with spicy red chilli.

육개장 11.50

Soybean Paste Soup 
A very traditional soybean paste soup with tofu, vegetables. 

된장찌개 11.50V

Soft Tofu Seafood Soup  
Mixed seafood and soft tofu in a chilli both with an egg  
Non-spicy available.

순두부찌개 11.50

Beef Boolgogi Soup  
Beef Boolgogi, vegetables and glass noodles.

뚝배기 불고기 11.50

HalalSpicy VegetarianV

PHOTO

PHOTO

PHOTO

PHOTO

PHOTO

PHOTO

PHOTO



HalalSpicy VegetarianVHOTPOT 전골

Prepared in the hotpot pan and slowly cooked on the table. (Approx. 15-20mins) 
Choose one of hotpot and one of topping in the green box for free.

Common ingredients are Spring onion, Onion, Carrot, Courgette, Radish, Mushroom, Green pepper, Red pepper

Menu Price

Beef Boolgogi Hotpot

Tofu, Beef Boolgogi, glass noodles with kelp stock broth 

소불고기 전골 36.00

Pork Boolgogi Hotpot

Kimchi, tofu, Pork Boolgogi with kelp stock broth 

돼지불고기 전골 36.00

Seafood Hotpot
King prawn, mussel, crab, squid, cod cheek
with kelp stock broth 

해물탕 38.00

Army Stew
Kimchi, tofu, Luncheon Meat, Beef Boolgogi,
Ramyun noodles with kelp stock broth  

Add more toppings for richer and better taste  

Luncheon Meat

부대찌개 36.00

스팸

Tofu 두부

Tofu Noodles 당면

Ramyun Noodles 라면

Udong Noodles 우동면

Add extra meat and Kimchi

Beef Boolgogi 소불고기

Pork Boolgogi 돼지불고기

Kimchi 김치

3.50each

6.00

6.00

5.00

PHOTO

PHOTO

PHOTO

PHOTO


